
 
 
 

PROGRAMME OF ELECTIONS 
 
 

SScchheedduullee  ffoorr  hhoollddiinngg  GGeenneerraall  EElleeccttiioonn  ttoo  tthhee  LLeeggiissllaattiivvee  AAsssseemmbbllyy  ooff  AAssssaamm  
 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Poll Event Ist Phase (65 ACs) 2nd Phase (61 ACs) 

1 Issue of notification 10.03.2006 (Friday) 17.03.2006 (Friday) 

2 Last date for making nominations 17.03.2006 (Friday) 24.03.2006 (Friday) 

3 Scrutiny of nominations 18.03.2006 (Saturday) 25.03.2006 (Saturday) 

4 Last date for withdrawal of candidature 20.03.2006 (Monday) 27.03.2006  (Monday) 

5 Date of poll 03.04.2006 (Monday)  10.04.2006 (Monday) 

6 Counting of votes 11.05.2006 (Thursday) 11.05.2006  (Thursday) 

7 Date before which election process shall be 
completed 

20.05.2006 (Saturday) 20.05.2006 (Saturday) 

 


